
客户： 发票号码

To: Invoice No:

合同号码

Sales Contract No:

地址 信用证号码

ADDRESS: L/C No:

日期

Date:

装运港： 目的港： 运输方式：

FROM： TO： SHIPPED PER：

装运日期： 结汇方式：

SAILING ON： PAY BY：

保险：

INSURANCE：

备注：

单价 数量

UNIT PRICE
(USD) QTY.(SQM)

0.810 441.60

0.810 402.50

1.399 193.20

3.800 299.25

3.800 299.25

3.800 399.00

3.800 199.50

3.800 199.50

1.830 285.00

2,718.80

SAY US DOLLAR SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRES AND EIGHTY TWO AND TWENTY SIX CENTS.

上海中凝实业有限公司
SHANGHAI ZHONG NING INDUSTRY CO., LTD.

PROFORMA

ADDRESS: 202 Jing'an Fortune Gate Building, 1701 West Beijing Road,

Jiang'an District, Shanghai, China 200040

www.sofidecora.com

22 F Cabahug Street Mabolo
Cebu City 6000
Philippines

INVOICE
BEST20170309-2

BY BUYER
EXW Shanghai, China

WITHIN 2 WEEKS AFTER DEPOSIT
T/T 30%(USD2000) in advance,
Balance before shipment

Bestblinds Industries Corporation

2017/3/29

Cebu,Philippines Sea

装运唛头 品      名      规      格 金    额

MARK DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (USD)

Shanghai,China

#539

TOTAL: US$6,782.26

US$758.10

US$758.10

US$521.55

GH03-001

GH03-011

US$1,516.20

US$326.03

#539-B US$270.29

ROLLER BLINDS FABRICS

GH03-005

G03-001

GH03-006 US$1,137.15

Flat Sheer (Zebra) Shades Fabrics

GH03-010

*SELLER 'S BANK INFORMATION
BENEFICIARY BANK: CHINA MERCHANTS BANK SHANGHAI BRANCH    SWIFT BIC: CMBCCNBS051
BENEFICIARY: SHANGHAI ZHONG NING INDUSTRY CO., LTD.  ACCOUNT NUMBER: 212683013532001
ADDRESS: 202, Jing'an Fortune Gate Building, 1701 West Beijing Road, Jiang'an District Shanghai,
China
TEL: +86 21 64938527

SofiDecora

US$1,137.15

US$357.70

#540


